Company/Firm Dr.Nrk biotech pvt Ltd
Project Nextopolis

Voucher no.
Account head
Credit to S.Shravya

Towards/description
of work

Towards payment for Globel Fast Net for the month of
september,october,november.

Location of work

Period From: 27.11.25 To: 03.12.25

Amount in Rs. 7611/-

Amount in words Seven thousand six hundred and eleven only

Moe of payment Cheque/trf no. Date Bank

Prepared by Approved by Receivers name Receivers signature
S.Shravya
Notes:1. Print full sheet. 2. To be used for all minor maintenance works. 3. Details of labour,
hire charges , material may be printed/written overleaf.

[...]

# Discription Mbps HSN/SAC Rate / Item Taxable Value Tax Amount Amount

1 Internet Service Charges 10 998422 6,450.00 6,450.00 1,161.00 (18%) 7,611.00

Sep, Oct & Nov 25

Taxable Amount ₹6,450.00
CGST 9.0% ₹580.50
SGST 9.0% ₹580.50

Total ₹7,611.00
Total amount (in words): INR Seven Thousand, Six Hundred And Eleven Rupees Only.
HSN/SAC Taxable Value Central Tax

Rate Amount
State/UT Tax

Rate Amount
Total Tax Amount

998422 6450.00 9% 580.50 9% 580.50 1161.00
TOTAL 6,450.00 580.50 580.50 1161.00

Amount Payable: ₹7,611.00

Bank Details:
Bank: HDFC
Account #: 50200080094062